
2019-2020 MVC U10 Race

U10 Other
DATE DAY SITE DISC Event

15-Dec Sun

29-Dec Sun

30-Dec Mon

31-Dec Mon

4-Jan Sat

5-Jan Sun

11-Jan Sat Pico Dual Stubby SL
12-Jan Sun

17-Jan Fri

18-Jan Sat

19-Jan Sun

20-Jan Mon-MLK

24-Jan Fri

25-Jan Sat

26-Jan Sun

31-Jan Fri Quechee SL Camp
1-Feb Sat

2-Feb Sun

3-Feb Mon

7-Feb Fri

8-Feb Sat Quechee Skills/Dual Panel SL
9-Feb Sun

10-Feb Mon

14-Feb Fri

15-Feb Sat

16-Feb Sun



17-Feb Mon (PRES)

22-Feb Sat

23-Feb Sun

29-Feb Sat

1-Mar Sun Killington GS
5-Mar Thu

6-Mar Fri

7-Mar Sat

8-Mar Sun Middlebury Festival

14-17 Mar Sat-Tue

12-15 Mar Thu-Sun

14-Mar Sat

15-Mar Sun

19-20 Mar Thu-Fri

21-Mar Sat

22-Mar Sun

23-Mar Mon

26-29 Mar Thu-Sun

27-29 Mar Fri-Sun

Other Events

MVC Events

VARA Projects

Open events

Regional Events


